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z  Connectors 

 
FC/PC/SM FC/APC/SM SC/PC/SM 

   
ST/PC/SM ST/PC/MM SC/APC/SM 

   
LC/PC/SM MU/PC/SM SC/PC/MM 

   
 
z Ordering Instructions 

 
          Patch Cord  FC /APC – SC / UPC / SM / Ф3 / L M / D 
                   ①  ②     ③    ④    ⑤     ⑥  ⑦    ⑧   

 
① Connector Type 1#               FC, SC, ST, MU, LC 
② End Face 1#   PC, UPC, APC 
③ Connector Type 2#   FC, SC, ST, MU, LC 
④ End Face 2#     PC, UPC, APC 
⑤ Fiber Mode SM=Single Mode，MM= Multi Mode 
⑥ Cable Diameter     Ф3,  Ф2,  Ф0.9 
⑦ Cable Length   L=1,2,3,4…  M=Meter  i.e., 5M=5 Meter 
⑧ Fiber Cable         S:  Simplex (Omitted),  D:  Duplex 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 


